Profec Adaptor bush PVC-U
25/32 mm x 3/4" glue
socket/glue spigot x male
thread 10bar grey (0110451)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Connection

Connection

Connection

Pressure

Size

Size 2

Size

Length

Weight

Spanner

grey

PVC-U

glue socket/glue spigot

male thread

glue socket/glue spigot x male thread

10 bar

25/32 mm x 3/4"

3/4"

25/32 mm

47 mm

0.023 kg

33

DIMENSIONS

Mold

L

@Di-2

injection moulded

47 mm

25 mm
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@Do-1 32 mm
K-1 33 mm
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